
Student Matinee Calendar - 2025-26
All Student Matinee performances begin at 10:30am.
education@anoisewithin.org   626-356-3104

A Noise Within Field Trips

Show #1: One Man, Two Guvnors, by Richard Bean
Wednesday September 10 - 150 seats left
Wednesday September 17 - 75 seats left
Thursday September 18 - 150 seats left
Wednesday September 24- available for waitlist 
Thursday September 25 - available for waitlist

Show #2: Joe Turner’s Come and Gone, by August Wilson

Thursday October 16 - 130 seats left
Wednesday October 22 - 175 seats left
Wednesday October 29 - 200 seats left
Wednesday November 5 - 100 seats left

Show #3: A Christmas Carol, adapted from Charles Dickens 
by Geoff Elliott

Tuesday December 2 - available for waitlist
Wednesday December 3 - available for waitlist
Thursday December 4 - available for waitlist
Tuesday December 9 - available for waitlist
Wednesday December 10 - available for waitlist
Thursday December 11 - available for waitlist
Tuesday December 16 - available for waitlist
Wednesday December 17 - available for waitlist 

Show #4: Richard III, by William Shakespeare
Thursday February 12
Wednesday February 18
Thursday February 19
Tuesday February 24
Wednesday February 25
Thursday March 5

Show #5: Death of a Salesman, by Arthur Miller
Thursday March 26 - available for waitlist
Wednesday April 1 - 120 seats left
Wednesday April 8 - 175 seats left
Thursday April 9 - 125 seats left
Tuesday April 14 - available for waitlist
Wednesday April 15 - available for waitlist

Show #6: Exit the King, by Eugène Ionesco
Wednesday May 13 

(Recommended Grade 6+)

(Recommended Grade 9+)

(Recommended Grade 8+)

(Recommended Grade 9+)

(Recommended Grade 9+)

(Recommended Grade 3+)

Looking for another middle school-

friendly option? Check out slapstick

comedy One Man, Two Guvnors above!
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Legend:

One Man, Two Guvnors

Joe Turner’s Come and Gone

A Christmas Carol

Richard III

Death of a Salesman

Exit the King
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The Piano Lesson, 2024

The Skin of Our Teeth,  2024

Macbeth, 2025


